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Nr [ Participant Country Signature
/
1 | Akkaya, Yilmaz TR (W
akkayayil1@itu.edu.tr
Y
2 | Azenha, Miguel PT M M
miguel.azenha@civil.uminho.pt Ng)
3 | Aparicio, Sofia ES
sofia.aparicio@csic.es \
e ‘
4 | Benboudjema, Farid FR
farid.benboudjema@ens-cachan.fr
5 | Bokan Bosiljkov, Violeta ]
Violeta.Bokan-Bosiljkov@fgg.uni-lj.si K.,k)\/\
6 | De Belie, Nele BE
nele.debelie@ugent.be
7 | Cyrille, Dunant CH ye
cyrille.dunant@epfl.ch =2
\
T
g | Fuente, Jose Vicente ES
jofuera@gmail.com
o ]
9 | Gawin, Dariusz PL / s
Dariusz.Gawin@p.lodz.pl -y At —
10 | Gudonis, Eugenijus LT
eugenijus.gudonis@vgtu.It




Nr | Participant Country Signature
11 | Kanstad, Terje NO (\
terje.kanstad@ntnu.no \Q/q(( “C
\
12 | Kenai, Said DZ /4-/
sdkenai@yahoo.com y
\ S
13 | Kovler, Konstantin IL W
cvrkost@technion.ac.il 4
N
14 | Kroese, Willem Stenfert NL -
wsk@consensor.nl
b /7
15 | Kruger, Markus DE L‘
krueger@smartmote.de
/.
N [ A
16 | Nanukuttan, Sreejith UK \
s.nanukuttan@qub.ac.uk
17 | Paul Borg, Ruben MT ¢
ruben.p.borg@um.edu.mt
4 ~ T~
18 | Pesavento, Francesco IT
francesco.pesavento@dicea.unipd.it
) 24
19 | Pezer, Martina HR
mpezer@grad.hr (,{0{/
20 | Kopecsko, Katalin HU \
katalin@eik.bme.hu J{Mlt r/{/c, 20
21 | Rudenko, Igor UA
igor.i.rudenko@gmail.com
22 | Sahmaran, Mustafa TR

msahmaran@gmail.com




Nr | Participant Country Signature
23 | Schlicke, Dirk AT ’
dirk.schlicke @tugraz.at KS
24 | Semion, Zhutovsky IL
semionz@yahoo.com
25 | Staquet, Stephanie BE
sstaquet@ulb.ac.be
26 | Toutlemond, Frangois FR
francois.toutlemonde@ifsttar.fr
/ ( =) Qf L
o ] SETTN
7| e . |G- llrese]

g.ye@tudelft.nl




